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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
REPORT TO COUNCIL
October 19, 2020

MEETINGS

9/21

9/22

9/24

9/25

9/29

9/30

10/1

10/13

10/14

10/15

Conference call with Eric Ross re: downtown development

Meeting with Point Broadband re: Fiber

Budget Meeting

Meeting to discuss potential development of Sharp’s Landing property

Meeting with S. Moore, S. Farst & BJ King to discuss downtown redevelopment

Meeting with William Murdoch & Eileen Leuby/MORPC

Staff meeting
Development meeting

Conference call with Hemmer

Rickenbacker Area Stakeholder’s Meeting
Meeting with thinkCSC re: Council Chambers Video Upgrades

Staff Meeting
Development Meeting

Meeting with Scott McKenzie and Gary Orr/Dynamix re: 1847 Main project
Meeting with Chris Crawford (thinkCSC and Rob Hartfield (Buckeye Datacom re:
Council Chambers Video Upgrades



