

## ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT REPORT TO COUNCIL October 19, 2020

## **MEETINGS**

9/21	Conference call with Eric Ross re: downtown development
9/22	Meeting with Point Broadband re: Fiber Budget Meeting
9/24	Meeting to discuss potential development of Sharp's Landing property
9/25	Meeting with S. Moore, S. Farst & BJ King to discuss downtown redevelopment
9/29	Meeting with William Murdoch & Eileen Leuby/MORPC
9/30	Staff meeting Development meeting
10/1	Conference call with Hemmer
10/13	Rickenbacker Area Stakeholder's Meeting Meeting with thinkCSC re: Council Chambers Video Upgrades
10/14	Staff Meeting Development Meeting
10/15	Meeting with Scott McKenzie and Gary Orr/Dynamix re: 1847 Main project Meeting with Chris Crawford (thinkCSC and Rob Hartfield (Buckeye Datacom re: Council Chambers Video Upgrades